S4P station #17 (V8) Figure 14

Before Data Editing

Bin #

‘ \ \ ‘\I HI“I ‘\ “‘I‘II‘
Lal """""“',ﬂ‘.. i

2000

Bin #

10

20

3000

4000

5000 6000
Ensemble #

7000

After Data Editing

PR
! TN | I |\ | |\

b

8000

| |
il |
jd
TR

{
il IR

9000

10000

1000 2000 3000

4000

5000 6000
Ensemble #

7000

8000

9000

10000



